
TITLE NUMBER: 0700687973

SERIAL NUMBER: 11225107

YEAR MANUFACTURED: 1966

MODEL: 

MAKE: CHICKASHA
GROSS TAXES
- TAX REDUCTION
SUBTOTAL
- NON-BUSINESS CREDIT
- OWNER OCCUPANCY
- HOMESTEAD
NET CURRENT TAXES

DELQ REAL ESTATE
PENALTY
PAYMENTS APPLIED

SECOND HALF DUE: 1,325.17

44.21
-19.21
25.00
-2.08
0.00
0.00

22.92

1299.95
2.30
0.00

SECOND 

DUE: 7/18/2025

1,325.17

FROHNAPFEL FRANCES
C/O PHILLIP MOKROS
3 WEGEE RD 
LOT 30
SHADYSIDE OH 43947

Certify Year: 2013
400-PARCELS RETURNED FOR MORE THAN 3 YRS

BILL #: 082501-2

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1703951

Office Hours, Monday thru Friday 8:30 am - 4:30 pm.
Phone: (740) 699-2145

0.083688 0.02092244.65499478.950000

BELMONT COUNTY TREASURER

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

3 WEGEE ROAD LOT 3017-SHADYSIDE CORPORATIONFROHNAPFEL FRANCES1703951

Pay Taxes using most major credit cards by telephone 1-877-648-
0134; online at www.belmontcountytreasurer.org (you must have your
registration number(s)); or in person at the Treasurer's Office.

1.

A 2.35% processing fee is applied to any credit or debit card charge.2.


